m5000005101

Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000207606 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations . (850)205-0380 Fax Number

From:

Account	Name	- 1	LEGALZOOM
Account	Number	;	120010000062
Phone		:	(323)962-8600
Fax Numb	er	:	(323)962-8300

05 OCT

AH 8: 00

m

WEIGH OF CORPORATED

BASIC AMENDMENT

THE VINE COMMUNITY CHURCH INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu.

Corporate, Filing,

Public Access Help

10/17/05 Name Change

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

8/30/2005

850-205-0381

9/28/2005 11:52 PAGE 001/001 Florida Dept of State

. .



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glanda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 26, 2005

THE VINE COMMUNITY CHURCH INC. 4426 SPRING BLOSSOM DR. KISSIMMEE, FL 34746

SUBJECT: THE VINE COMMUNITY CHURCH INC. REF: N05000005101

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the state of the second electronic document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and the state make the following corrections and the state make the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet. The state of the sta

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly. وهجلا فستستعيثه أأبها بنا

CO., INC., and INCORPORATED. and the standard states - ¹

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 and the source of the days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6906.

Darlene Connell Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H05000207606 Letter Number: 305A00058565

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

, 850-205-0381



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 22, 2005

THE VINE COMMUNITY CHURCE INC. 4426 SPRING BLOSSOM DR. KISSIMMEE, FL 34746

SUBJECT: THE VINE COMMUNITY CHURCH INC. REF: N05000005101

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please and call (850) 245-6906.

Darlene Connell Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: E05000207606 Letter Number: 205A00058006 197.4

RECEIVED 05 SEP 23 AH 8: 00 1. ISION OF LITHIPANICH

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

, 60V-2V3-V381



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 31, 2005

THE VINE COMMUNITY CHURCH INC. 4426 SPRING BLOSSOM DR. KISSIMMEE, FL 34746

SUBJECT: THE VINE COMMUNITY CHURCH INC. REF: N05000005101

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Our records indicate the current name of the entity is as it appears on the enclosed computer printout. Please correct the name throughout the document.

Please add Inc. to the "old " name The Vine Community Church so that it will read The Vine Community Church Inc in the heading under Articles of Amendment.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey Document Specialist PAX Aud. #: H05000207606 Letter Number: 305A00054833

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32814

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

.

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

t

۰.

SUBJECT: The Vine Community Church Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N05000005101

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Alicia	a Ciraulo				÷
		······································	(Name of Per	son)		
میں میں میں اور	i the sources of the second	lzoom.com, inc.	ې يوه سه 👘 د	ا دور ا در این از میلاد میلاد. از وی از این از این از در این از میلاد از این از میلاد از میلاد از میلاد از میلا از وی از این از میلاد از میلا		الم
-			(Name of Firm/ C	ompany)		····· - ······ · · · · · · · · · · · ·
$p \in \mathbb{R}^{d}$. The	and the second	· · · ·	7 - <u></u>	지수는 것이 있는 것이다.	and the second of the second	· -
· · · · · ·	7083	Hollywood Blvd., Suite				فتوفيق العوالية والم
	-	- +	(Address)	•		_
يە ئىم ئىلىدى بە ئېچىنى ر	an an an an the second and a second	ы	10 #J 17 25	for light will the set off	Norman States Andrews States Brought Andrews States States	میشی د در با می در با در این می در با می در ا
	Los	Angeles, CA' 90028	en in			
	•		(City/ State/ and 2	(p Code)		
	For further inform	ation concerning this			3600 x 207	a singe vieleinen ersennigti
		(Name of Person)		(Area Code & Day	rtime Telephone Number)	
	Enclosed is a chec	k for the following an	nount:			
	2 \$35 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee Certificate of Stat	tus	43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
	P.O. Box 6	t Section Corporations	An Di 40	<u>eet Address</u> hendment Section vision of Corporati 9 E. Gaines Street llahassee, FL 3239		۰.

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

The Vine Community Church Inc.

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

N05000005101

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

Church @ The Vine Inc.

(must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co.") ...

PH 4:28

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
چار میرمید ریین ایران ایرامه المصور و حال وی	and the second
N	
···	
·	

(Attach additional pages if necessary)

If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

(continued)

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: August 5, 2005

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

- The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
- □ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by

(voting group)

Z The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

11 day of _ August Signed this Fun Signature

(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

William P. Rollins

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

usident

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35